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SAM 023017 PFAUTER-MIKRON Type A 15 CNC
Group CNC Gear Hobbing Machines
Manufacturer PFAUTER-MIKRON
Type A 15 CNC
Controller CNC SIEMENS 840C

Work-piece diameter
Module max.
Workpiece length max.
Pitch min.
max.
Gear hob:
max. diameter
min. diameter
Milling cutter speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Max. milling head inclination
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Total power required
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:
Loading attachment

65 mm
100 mm

200 t/min
4000 t/min
-50/ +50°
380 Volt
12 kVA
5500 kg

2670 mm
2085 mm
2255 mm

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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